Preliminary Examination in Materials Science

FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Start

Duration Paper #

Prof Angus Wilkinson

Mon

Tue

Thu

Fri

09-Jun

10-Jun

12-Jun

13-Jun

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

A16812H1

A16810H1

A16811H1

A10152H1

Paper Name Location

Mathematics for Materials Science Examination Schools
Materials Science 1: Physical Foundations of Materials Examination Schools
Materials Science 2: Structure and Mechanical Properties of Materials Examination Schools
Materials Science 3: Transforming Materials Examination Schools

Page 1of 1



