Preliminary Examination in Materials Science

FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Prof Angus Wilkinson

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Mon	09-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16812H1	Mathematics for Materials Science	Examination Schools
Tue	10-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16810H1	Materials Science 1: Physical Foundations of Materials	Examination Schools
Thu	12-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16811H1	Materials Science 2: Structure and Mechanical Properties of Materials	Examination Schools
Fri	13-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10152H1	Materials Science 3: Transforming Materials	Examination Schools